CHANGE THE WORLD

WITH A GIVING HEART A I P

National Philanthropy Day” Association of

Fundraising Professionals
Ottawa Chapter

AFP Ottawa 2017 Philanthropy Awards
Nomination Form

Ottawa benefits from the many individuals, families, groups and businesses that make outstanding contributions of
time, leadership and financial support to countless organizations. The Philanthropy Awards was created to acknowledge

these true expressions of philanthropy. Recognize the individuals, organizations and businesses that make a difference
to your organization and to the non- profit community. The awards will be presented at the AFP Ottawa Philanthropy

Awards Dinner in November 2017.

Philanthropy Awards Categories:

¢ Qutstanding Individual Philanthropist

¢ Qutstanding Corporate Philanthropist

* Qutstanding Small Business Philanthropists (100 employees or less)
¢ Qutstanding Philanthropic Group

* Qutstanding Volunteer Fundraiser

* Qutstanding Individual Youth (under 25 years of age)

AFP Ottawa Chapter
436 — 900 Greenbank Road, Ottawa, ON K2J 4P6
www.afpottawa.ca ¢ secretariat@afpottawa.ca * (613) 590-1412



1996
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2009
2010
2011
2012
2014
2015
2016

1995
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Philanthropy Awards Recipients 1995 — 2016

Outstanding Small Business Philanthropist
Quickie Convenience Stores
The Ottawa Senators Hockey Club
The Ottawa Citizen
The Minto Foundation
Davis Agency of Ottawa Ltd.
Paul Ziebarth Electrical Contractors Ltd.
Coughlin and Associates
Robinson’s Your Independent Grocer
Collins Barrow
Le Groupe Brigil Construction
Hammond Golf and Country Club
Brazeau Seller LLP
bitHeads
Cistel Technology Inc.
St. Laurent Centre
Foget Sobeys Stores
Mark Motors of Ottawa Ltd.
Patrick Morris

Outstanding Corporate Philanthropist
Corel Corporation
MDS Nordion
Nortel Network
Bell Canada
Royal Bank Financial Group, Ottawa
Mitel Networks Corporation
Clarica: A Sun Life Financial Company
Van Houtte Inc.
Cognos
Mountain Equipment Co-Op
Bell Canada
MBNA Bank Canada
TD Bank Financial Group
CISCO Systems Canada
Maplesoft Group
Adobe
NAV Canada
Taggart Group of Companies
TELUS
Costco
Scotia Bank

Outstanding Philanthropic Group
H.O.P.E.
Gloucester and Nepean Fire Fighters Association
Kiwanis Club of Rideau
Kiwanis Club of Ottawa
District G Ontario Command, Royal Canadian Legion
The May Court Club of Ottawa
Kiwanis Club of Nepean Inc.
The Royal Canadian Legion Branch 593
Venta Preparatory School
JDS Uniphase Employee Group
Motorcyle Ride for Dad Organizing Committee
The Lawyers of GCTC
Friends of the Canadian War Museum
Volunteers’ Circle of the National Gallery of Canada
Perley Rideau Boutique Volunteers

Algonquin College Event Management Students and Faculty

Barrhaven Lions Club

Team Greggybear

Ottawa Construction Association

Mechanical Contractors Association

CASCO Charity Org.

Partners Investing in Parkinson’s Research (PIPR)

AFP Ottawa Chapter

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

1995
1996
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Outstanding Volunteer Fundraiser
Jill Brown (posthumously)
David Wallace
Grete Hale
David Smith
Norman Lesh
John B. Kelly
Ellyn Holzman
General Paul D. Manson, OC, CMM, CD
Wally Parsons
Marc Jolicoeur
Barbara Farber
Rabbi Reuven P. Bulka
Stephen Greenberg
Mark Sutcliffe
Steve Madely
Roger Greenberg
Chuck Merovitch
Arnie Vered
Max Keeping
Robert Merkley
Brian Scott
Gary Zed

Outstanding Individual Philanthropist
Paul McKechnie
Gordon Henderson (posthumously)
Peter Reid
Zeev and Sara Vered
E. Bower Carty
Harold Shenkman (posthumously)
Eric and Vizma Sprott
Tony and Elizabeth Graham
Docteure Marie Des Anges Loyer
Dr. Tony Durst
Peter and Joan Charbonneau
Donald and Shirley Green
Dan Greenberg
Michael Potter
Tereza Top
Wesley M. Nicol
Stephen Greenberg
Lawrence Soloway
Shirley Greenberg
Subhas and Uttra Bhargava
David Sweanor

Outstanding Individual Youth Award
Tanveer Islam
Seham Rabba
Vijay Narasimhan
Lindsay Beattie
Candice and Ryan Decker
Andrew Skaf
Laila Adassi
Joy Ding and Stephanie Zhang
Tessa Lyons-Laing
Breanna Pizzuto
Laurent Coté
Ryan Williams

Erin Sauve

Nelly Letourneau

Paige Dillabough

Patrick Twagirayezu
Maxwell Rapley
Jonathan & Alyssa Chow

436 — 900 Greenbank Road, Ottawa, ON K2J 4P6
www.afpottawa.ca ¢ secretariat@afpottawa.ca ¢ (613) 590-1412



CHANGE THE WORLD ° ITH A GIVING HEART

SUBMIT

National Philanthropy Day' Fundraising Professsanals
Oz Chaprer

NOMINATION FORM

OUTSTANDING CORPORATE PHILANTHROPIST

This award recognizes a business/corporation employing over 100 people, with a strong record of exceptional generosity
that through direct financial support, has demonstrated an outstanding commitment to philanthropy and has encouraged
and motivated others in the business community to take leadership roles in philanthropy and community involvement.
Please note that this award focuses on philanthropic support (donations) and not sponsorship.

Please include with your nomination:
1. Evidence of direct gift support and a description of its impact Submitting PDF Instructions:
2. Evidence of encouragement and motivation or mentorship given to others 1. Download the .pdf to desktop;
to take leadership roles in philanthropy Open in Acrobat Reader;

3. Description of participation and grant support to other non-profits in the 3 Type. in your info ano! submit by
. email, or save your file and
community.

email to:
secretariat@afpottawa.ca
Note: a maximum of three (3) letters of support may be included.

Organization

Contact Name/Title

Postal Address

Telephone

Email

Nominator

Organization

AFP Ottawa Chapter
436 — 900 Greenbank Road, Ottawa, ON K2J 4P6
www.afpottawa.ca e secretariat@afpottawa.ca ¢ (613) 590-1412



Email

Phone

1. Describe the impact the nominee's gift had on your charity. (500 word maximum)

2. Describe the nominee's efforts to mentor others to take leadership roles in fundraising. (250 word
maximum)

AFP Ottawa Chapter
436 — 900 Greenbank Road, Ottawa, ON K2J 4P6
www.afpottawa.ca e secretariat@afpottawa.ca ¢ (613) 590-1412




3. How did the nominee support and encourage others to get involved with your organization and/or others?
(250 word maximum)

AFP Ottawa Chapter
436 — 900 Greenbank Road, Ottawa, ON K2J 4P6
www.afpottawa.ca e secretariat@afpottawa.ca ¢ (613) 590-1412



	Organization: 
	Contact NameT itle: 
	Postal Address: 
	Telephone: 
	Email: 
	Nominator: 
	Organization_2: 
	Email_2: 
	Phone: 
	Button1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 


