



# AFP Ottawa 2017 Philanthropy Awards Nomination Form

Ottawa benefits from the many individuals, families, groups and businesses that make outstanding contributions of time, leadership and financial support to countless organizations. The Philanthropy Awards was created to acknowledge these true expressions of philanthropy. Recognize the individuals, organizations and businesses that make a difference to your organization and to the non- profit community. The awards will be presented at the AFP Ottawa Philanthropy Awards Dinner in November 2017.

### **Philanthropy Awards Categories:**

- Outstanding Individual Philanthropist
- Outstanding Corporate Philanthropist
- Outstanding Small Business Philanthropists (100 employees or less)
- Outstanding Philanthropic Group
- Outstanding Volunteer Fundraiser
- Outstanding Individual Youth (under 25 years of age)

## Philanthropy Awards Recipients 1995 – 2016

	Outstanding Small Business Philanthropist		Outstanding Volunteer Fundraiser	
1996	Quickie Convenience Stores	1995	Jill Brown (posthumously)	
1998	The Ottawa Senators Hockey Club	1996	David Wallace	
1999	The Ottawa Citizen	1997	Grete Hale	
2000	The Minto Foundation	1998	David Smith	
2001	Davis Agency of Ottawa Ltd.	1999	Norman Lesh	
2002	Paul Ziebarth Electrical Contractors Ltd.	2000	John B. Kelly	
2003	Coughlin and Associates	2001	Ellyn Holzman	
2004	Robinson`s Your Independent Grocer	2002	General Paul D. Manson, OC, CMM, CD	
2005	Collins Barrow	2003	Wally Parsons	
2006	Le Groupe Brigil Construction	2004	Marc Jolicoeur	
2007	Hammond Golf and Country Club	2005	Barbara Farber	
2009	Brazeau Seller LLP	2006	Rabbi Reuven P. Bulka	
2010	bitHeads	2007	Stephen Greenberg	
2011	Cistel Technology Inc.	2008	Mark Sutcliffe	
2012	St. Laurent Centre	2009	Steve Madely	
2014	Foget Sobeys Stores	2010	Roger Greenberg	
2015	Mark Motors of Ottawa Ltd.	2011	Chuck Merovitch	
2016	Patrick Morris	2012	Arnie Vered	
		2013	Max Keeping	
	Outstanding Corporate Philanthropist	2014	Robert Merkley	
1995	Corel Corporation	2015	Brian Scott	
1997	MDS Nordion	2016	Gary Zed	
1998	Nortel Network			
1999	Bell Canada		Outstanding Individual Philanthropist	
2000	Royal Bank Financial Group, Ottawa	1995	Paul McKechnie	
2001	Mitel Networks Corporation	1996	Gordon Henderson (posthumously)	
2002	Clarica: A Sun Life Financial Company	1998	Peter Reid	
2003	Van Houtte Inc.	1999	Zeev and Sara Vered	
2004	Cognos	2000	E. Bower Carty	
2005	Mountain Equipment Co-Op	2001	Harold Shenkman (posthumously)	
2006	Bell Canada	2002	Eric and Vizma Sprott	
2007	MBNA Bank Canada	2003	Tony and Elizabeth Graham	
2008	TD Bank Financial Group	2004	Docteure Marie Des Anges Loyer	
2009	CISCO Systems Canada	2005	Dr. Tony Durst	
2010	Maplesoft Group	2006	Peter and Joan Charbonneau	
2011	Adobe	2007	Donald and Shirley Green	
2012	NAV Canada	2008	Dan Greenberg	
2013	Taggart Group of Companies	2009	Michael Potter	
2014	TELUS	2010	Tereza Top	
2015	Costco	2011	Wesley M. Nicol	
2016	Scotia Bank	2012	Stephen Greenberg	
		2013	Lawrence Soloway	
	Outstanding Philanthropic Group	2014	Shirley Greenberg	
1995	H.O.P.E.	2015	Subhas and Uttra Bhargava	
1996	Gloucester and Nepean Fire Fighters Association	2016	David Sweanor	
1997	Kiwanis Club of Rideau			
1998	Kiwanis Club of Ottawa		Outstanding Individual Youth Award	
1999	District G Ontario Command, Royal Canadian Legion	1999	Tanveer Islam	
2000	The May Court Club of Ottawa	2000	Seham Rabba	
2001	Kiwanis Club of Nepean Inc.	2001	Vijay Narasimhan	
2002	The Royal Canadian Legion Branch 593	2002	Lindsay Beattie	
2003	Venta Preparatory School	2003	Candice and Ryan Decker	
2004	JDS Uniphase Employee Group	2004	Andrew Skaf	
2005	Motorcyle Ride for Dad Organizing Committee	2005	Laila Adassi	
2006	The Lawyers of GCTC	2006	Joy Ding and Stephanie Zhang	
2007	Friends of the Canadian War Museum	2007	Tessa Lyons-Laing	
2008	Volunteers' Circle of the National Gallery of Canada	2008	Breanna Pizzuto	
2009	Perley Rideau Boutique Volunteers	2009	Laurent Côté	
2010	Algonquin College Event Management Students and Faculty	2010	Ryan Williams	
2011	Barrhaven Lions Club	2011	Erin Sauve	
2012	Team Greggybear	2012	Nelly Letourneau	
2013	Ottawa Construction Association	2013	Paige Dillabough	
2014	Mechanical Contractors Association	2014	Patrick Twagirayezu	
2015	CASCO Charity Org.	2015	Maxwell Rapley	
2016	Partners Investing in Parkinson's Research (PIPR)	2016	Jonathan & Alyssa Chow	
	AFP Ottawa	a Chapter		





## NOMINATION FORM

#### **OUTSTANDING CORPORATE PHILANTHROPIST**

This award recognizes a business/corporation employing over 100 people, with a strong record of exceptional generosity that through direct financial support, has demonstrated an outstanding commitment to philanthropy and has encouraged and motivated others in the business community to take leadership roles in philanthropy and community involvement. Please note that this award focuses on philanthropic support (donations) and not sponsorship.

Please include with your nomination:

1. Evidence of direct gift support and a description of its impact

Note: a maximum of three (3) letters of support may be included.

- 2. Evidence of encouragement and motivation or mentorship given to others to take leadership roles in philanthropy
- 3. Description of participation and grant support to other non-profits in the community.

#### **Submitting PDF Instructions:**

- Download the .pdf to desktop;
- Open in Acrobat Reader;
- Type in your info and submit by email, or save your file and email to: secretariat@afpottawa.ca

Organization		
Contact Name/Title		
Doctol Address		
Postal Address		
Telephone		
Email		
Nominator		
Organization		

Email						
Phone						
1. Describe the impact the nominee's gift had on your charity. (500 word maximum)						
2. Describe the nominee's efforts to mentor others to take leadership roles in fundraising. <b>(250 word maximum)</b>						

(250 word maximum)							

3. How did the nominee support and encourage others to get involved with your organization and/or others?